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r,ibeIlé des analyses
Urée sanguine
Créatinine S

Glucose à j eûn
Hémo. Glycosylé
CT+T+HDL+LDL
Acide urique S

Vitesse Sedime
Num+Form+PLAQ
Microalbumine
169 + rGp
Gamma GT

T4 libre
TSH
PSA
Ionogramme
CRP

1 prélèvement

Codification
B 30
B 30
B 30
B 1"00

B 140
B 30
B 30
B 80
B 100
B 100
B 50
B 200
B 250
B 300
B 190
B 100
B 18

Uontant
26,70
26,70
26,70
89,00

1,24 ,60
26,70
26,70
71,,20
99,00
89,00
44,50

178,00
222,50
267,00
169,10
89,00
16 ,02
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